2021-11-07

FFGR Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
\ 20119503 - Course n°2 | Qualification - 83560 Vinon Sur Verdon

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie J
C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 127.68+8 - 135.68 | 569.23 | 1552.2
7
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Alexis Guillon Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 107.32+0 - 107.32 | 422.74 | 504.95
2 6 Gaspard Gonseth Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 108.29+2 - 110.29 | 460.89 | 521.9
3 13 | Raphael Herzlich Montpellier Eaux Vives 127.35+10 - 137.35 | 808.63 | 938.93
4 17 | Axel Clement Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 125.35+52 - 177.35 | 1322.6 | 553.98
4
c2m
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Ameline Saunier - Alexis Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 126.59+6 - 132.59 | 534.48 | 1034.5
Guillon 3
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Ameline Saunier Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 112.67+6 - 118.67 | 460.62 | 2313.7
6
2 16 | Emmelyne Sauvagnac Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 119.31+6 - 125.31 | 539.91 | 552.14
3 24 | Marie-julie Daval Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 162.91+4 - 166.91 | 1036.6 | 1704.6
3 8
K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Axel Clement
Matis Cote

Jules Sourieau
Julien Ojard-chillet
Gaspard Gonseth
Isaac Pinneau
Alexis Guillon
Titouan Sourieau
Francisco Lafarga
Clement Innocenti
Jalil-ilias Yousri
Raphael Herzlich

Gabriel Vincent

Thibaud Chovin

Basile Monzerian

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Eau Vive Embrun

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives
Montpellier Eaux Vives

Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

Annonay Canoe Kayak Club

97.42+0
97.04+2
99.24+0
96.8+4
101.36+2
102.54+2
102.5+4
105.69+4
110.9+2
121.4+4
123.74+4
132.54+2
135.91+2

103.51+56

108.37+56

97.42
99.04
99.24
100.8
103.36
104.54
106.5
109.69
112.9
125.4
127.74
134.54
137.91

159.51

164.37

358.11
379.96
382.66
403.71
438.25
454.18
480.62
523.66
566.97
735.63
767.21
858.96
904.43

1195.8

1261.4

298.5
356.06
364.11
415.71
356.21
345.29
510.72
363.47
668.11
597.04
615.02
868.64
1003.9

595.05

423.55




